Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07273100

Name of Company

Fion Ltd

| e

Stephen Lancaster
Osborne House
77 The Boulevard
Tunstall

Stoke on Trent
ST6 68D

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 01 May 2014

S'gnm Date 01 May 2014

Premier Business Recovery Ltd ]
Osborne House For Offlclal Use

77 The Boulevard Insclvency Section Post Rocom

Tunstall
Ref FIO/ISPL/AWR/LB/JR “ “N“I || ||

Stoke on Trent
STé 6BD
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 07/05/2014 #132
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Fion Ltd

on the 1 May 2014 the date of the resolutton for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name Q&U U\! SAM@ %m rm _ wlu—\ 'ng

Signed % 5/4/’/
Dated / S"W Q)( U




Fion Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

. e 1T D1

Sgnature

NIL



Fion Ltd
Statement Of Affarrs as at 1 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 223,431 16
Long Term Loan - HIP 100,000 00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC (Estimated) 2,878 85
HMRC - VAT (Estimated) 99,215 99
425,526 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {425,526 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards creditors {425,526 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {426,526 00)

Signature %%/ ” pate 1 My Dl




9z Z) #10Z ke 10

0L0Z 197 0S8 Sdi

%N ainjeubig

| jo | abed

Buijejo] ssuug )

000°L
000'tL 0 000'L 0 V€6 8L LS ‘pIOYEIS ‘BsO|D [|PUUND 9 SWeIM-UliWS sauier uine  00SH
[ejoL 17} Te) plO jaid SSaIppyY JWeN Aay

siopjoyaseys - 9
Py Moty




9z 2l vL0T Aen LD

£0 €102 19A 7DS Sdi

;\n\.\ -

| jo | afed

\ &\\\ aineubig

Buijjejof sauyug ¢z

FNR:TA R TAY
vy
66 51.2'66 ¥/ 'joodiaA ‘Yoo suaanpd ‘wun Aouaajosu] (euonen 'Sunjueg puy Juswsabeuep 1920 1WA - SWOoIsn) pue snusasy INH 1YAD
S6 P/E'6 16 6L71d Hooisiae ] ‘abpug piojueH ‘|IN Jebng ay] J901dg e IYAD
26 960'Y vv8 pZNo ‘Aeung ‘Bunjop ‘weygoyd 19ans ubiH 9g-v9 BIOJURS  INNSD
06 /2 Hyb LYAA ‘aliysayd ‘uoibuluepn ‘abuelsy pueisbuiy ‘LUnoD uonel p11 dnoug) sajdieys 19890
00 sCv OV0 8EIN JeapA @ aul ] ‘uojbBuiysean '9le)s3 [eu)snpu| Jaymol) POy J8UIMoID PIT M N siseQ slayiwg L0SO
oy 29 JS8 BT NINSWLO ‘NEs[eH 'sueT saloeuay i S9LASINN suouIg 00SD
G8 §/8'2 avl 27 |1oodiaa Jeang sawer ‘asnol uelfiay '100|4 Yig ‘Hun AJUsAjosu| |EUOIEN JAVd - SWOSND pue anuaAay WH JAVdD
ag ¥¢£ IS0 PN 'X9SIPPIN 'seARH ‘PEOY PlB1ySUoIBag "SHIOM JOPNL G BUN S1amo|4 Hed 00d0D
9/ 0LB'EL d3E 1 0Od ‘SjueH ‘weysled ‘peoy piausliL £6Z ‘S9IISSINN p{dld MO[EMS P11 ssamoj4 snuido 1400
090 NDO 210 '8ui Jspun Uojysy “Jed @019WWog Uojysy ‘UnoD BUPUBX3|Y HEE SIUN SJaMO|d 1S3/ ULION AMND
Ll 09¢€ gNZ 241 ‘anysdoiys ‘plojlal 'POOMA uoibuiuuoq ‘Unog died J8a( papwi yN 0ok 0010
0Z 9922 DE6 ZNI 'PIBYUT ‘peOY Yied Spieqosy] 'AUasINN mainyed PV SIDIA UBAT WArD
ZEQCt') dH¥ 0110 'soueT '‘poomdal ‘19848 teutdsy ‘s [emny P17 [eJotd ousr 1410
00 000'001 SpuepayioN ‘1gawsiey 39 0cvl ‘S0LL xod Od ueos diH LOHO
9t JLE'PLL spuepayan ‘pue|oH ‘Jeawsiey Od 0Evi ‘G011 x0g Od Ad JUE|d JoOpUj pue||loH 00HD
00 06t SPUBIAYISN ‘USDASPURIRIOR0Y OV 0LEZ 'GLE SNAISOd 2poduo| 4 IREM
08 989 QH6 E9HD 'leMIpA ‘uoiBuIgeg ‘aAuq ucy3 b Wldrisadg dd440
00 OFi't aouel4 ‘snfei4 00OER 1949153, Op UBSM-JUIES JAINEND uoydIry 1 v 3 Q030
OH9 919 'uojiog

0oo ‘peoy MapN Aapoyn) ied ssauisng uobesed ‘asnoy uobeled ‘a)ing JajemsameH ayl PIIMN @9y 8d MNHEAD
16216 AQZ E4M 'Spaa ‘Asisply Jse3 ‘peoy piojpelg ‘sl ASiSply PN BSAIND  DINDD
e ops'e N9 68 ‘tweybuing 1aa.s aloysiad '1ounald 19xJew SiESajouUM Ly-6€ U P17 sJamo)4 weybuiwang €0dgo
€6 Zv9'e SpuelBUIaN ‘J9sws|ey Ay 0Evi ‘6.1 snqisod ‘Nlipieawba A spual] g SOISed <080
vl ¥eg'9 SV. 67 'Joodsan] ‘eanuly ‘aauQg playxoolg aJjua) Apadold playxyoo.ig L0890
¢k vl DSF 29HD ‘ybnoloquiosg 'YInog peoy 3o0Q ‘9SNoH SN S80IBS IISEM N'BE 004920
1968Z°L INZ 237 191590197 “A8jyioy ‘peoy ybnoliogybinon pshwr] Buibeoed Dvdy  OVdVYD
3 SS3IppY aweN Kay}

sio}ipasn Auedwon - g

Py Hol4

p3] L19A093Y ssauisng 191wald




